No. C111127

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

YANKEE FORK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.
BECKY MCCOLLUM

2832 MARGO

POCATELLO ID 83201

BECKY MCCOLLUM
2832 MARGO
POCATELLO ID 83201

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT SHIRLEY SNYDER HC 65 BOX 1728
SECRETARY BECKY L MCCOLLUM 2832 MARGO
DIRECTOR DONALD MCCOLLUM 1283 E WOODVINE CT
DIRECTOR DAN BRISSENDEN 4911 WESTMOORE RD
DIRECTOR NATE BORKER HC 65 BOX 1728
DIRECTOR DAVE FINKELNBURG 231 WIST SIPHON RD.
VICE PRESIDENT JIM DINEEN 85 CASCADE DR.

City State Country
CHALLIS ID USA
POCATELLO ID USA
BOISE ID USA
SALT LAKE CITY UT USA
CHALLIS ID USA
CHUBBUCK ID USA
FAIRFAX CA USA

Postal Code
83226
83201
83706
84117
83226
83202
94930

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C111127

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Rebecca
Name (type or print): Rebecca

Date: 07/26/2016

Title: McCollum

Processed 07/26/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




