No. C 111127 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jun 30, 2016 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. YANKEE FORK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. BECKY MCCOLLUM 2832 MARGO POCATELLO ID 83201		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)				
					BECKY MCCOLLUM			
				2832 MARGO POCATELLO ID 83201 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter I	Names and Busin	ess Addresses o	f President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	SHIRLEY SN	YDER	HC 65 BOX 1728	CHALLIS	ID	USA	83226	
SECRETARY	BECKY L MCCOLLUM		2832 MARGO	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
DIRECTOR	ECTOR DONALD MCCOLLUM		1283 E WOODVINE CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DAN BRISSENDEN		NDEN	4911 WESTMOORE RD	SALT LAKE CITY	UΤ	USA	84117	
DIRECTOR NATE BORKER		ER .	HC 65 BOX 1728	CHALLIS	ID	USA	83226	
DIRECTOR	R DAVE FINKELNBURG		231 WIST SIPHON RD.	CHUBBUCK	ID	USA	83202	
VICE PRESIDENT JIM DINEEN			85 CASCADE DR.	FAIRFAX	CA	USA	94930	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Repo	rt must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Rebecca		Date: 07/26/2016				
C 111127		Name (type or print): Rebecca		Title: McCollum				
Processed 07/26/2016		* Flectronically	provided signatures are accepted as original s	signatures				